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APPENDIX 1: PLANNING APPLICATIONS FOR CONSIDERATION
MAY 2023



Baildon Town Council – Planning Committee



First floor side extension; new door opening to the existing front elevation
Cliffe House Browgate Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 6BY
Ref. No: 23/01062/FUL | Received: Mon 27 Mar 2023 | Validated: Mon 27 Mar 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Mon 08 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Mon 22 May 2023
Case Officer: Martyn Burke

Change of use from antique shop to Micro pub
35 Westgate Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 5EH
Ref. No: 23/00392/FUL | Received: Thu 02 Feb 2023 | Validated: Mon 17 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Tue 09 May 2023  - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED 
Determination Date: Mon 12 Jun 2023
Case Officer: Lucie Fillingham

Single storey side extension
9 The Paddock Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 7LL
Ref. No: 23/01339/HOU | Received: Tue 18 Apr 2023 | Validated: Tue 18 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date:  Wed 10 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Tue 13 Jun 2023
Case Officer: William Greenwood

Demolition of existing garage, rebuild adjacent to new entrance into the site and construction of new conservatory
Sandals School Bungalow West Lane Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 5DH
Ref. No: 23/01396/HOU | Received: Fri 21 Apr 2023 | Validated: Fri 21 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Fri 12 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Fri 16 Jun 2023
Case Officer: William Greenwood

Two storey side extension and internal alterations to suit
35 Pasture Road Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 6QP
Ref. No: 23/01415/HOU | Received: Mon 24 Apr 2023 | Validated: Mon 24 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Mon 15 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Mon 19 Jun 2023
Case Officer: Hannah Cook

Demolition of dwelling, construction of 11 dwellings with associated access and landscaping
Ardyng Nook West Lane Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 5DX
Ref. No: 23/01010/MAF | Received: Tue 21 Mar 2023 | Validated: Thu 20 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Mon 15 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Thu 20 Jul 2023
Case Officer: Stewart Currie

Single storey extension to rear
90 Woodcot Avenue Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 6QS
Ref. No: 23/01437/HOU | Received: Tue 25 Apr 2023 | Validated: Tue 25 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Wed 17 May 2023 - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Tue 20 Jun 2023
Case Officer: William Greenwood

Single storey rear extension to form a garden room/store
Greenways 19 Woodlands Grove Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 5BD
Ref. No: 23/01466/HOU | Received: Thu 27 Apr 2023 | Validated: Thu 27 Apr 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Fri 19 May 2023  - STANDARD CONSULTATION EXPIRED
Determination Date: Thu 22 Jun 2023
Case Officer: William Greenwood

Pitched roof to approved rear (flat roof), extension and proposed pitched roof dormer to approved (velux window), to front elevation ref approval 22/0364/HOU
19 Brantcliffe Drive Baildon West Yorkshire BD17 5PD
Ref. No: 23/01523/HOU | Received: Wed 03 May 2023 | Validated: Wed 03 May 2023 | Status: Pending Consideration
Expiry Date: Wed 24 May 2023
Determination Date: Wed 28 Jun 2023
Case Officer: Lucie Fillingham
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